
Tennis Schedule: 2025 Season

Date Opponent Location Time

Monday, February 10 Tryouts Karns 3:45

Wednesday, March 12 Farragut Karns 4:30

Monday, March 24 Bearden Karns 4:15

Wednesday, March 26 HVA Karns 4:00

Wednesday, April 2 Lenoir City Karns 4:15

Monday, April 7 Oak Ridge Karns 4:15

Wednesday, April 9 Heritage Heritage 4:00

Monday, April 14 Maryville Maryville 4:30

Wednesday, April 16 South Doyle Karns 4:00

Thursday, April 17 Powell Karns 4:00

Monday, April 21 William Blount William Blount 4:15

Monday, April 28 Clinton Jaycee Park 4:00

● District Tournament May 1-4
○ Locations: Oak Ridge High School, Jackson Square, and
Karns High School

● Coach: Meredith Kirk
● Email: meredith.kirk@knoxschools.org
● Assistant Coach: Jerry Hogan
● Email: jerry.hogan@knoxschools.org

**All Dates, Locations, and Times are Subject to Change**
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